
Carpi Night Show 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

MX1 - Time Practice Gr B

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 941 PELLEGRINI A. 45.688
Migliore

1 54.933 + 09.245 17:24:23.917  41,942

2 51.497 + 05.809 17:25:15.414  44,740

2 51.497 + 05.809 17:25:15.414  0,000

3 48.237 + 02.549 17:26:03.803  47,764

4 54.197 + 08.509 17:26:58.000  42,512

5 46.080 + 00.392 17:27:44.080  50,000

6 1:01.768 + 16.080 17:28:45.848  37,301

7 45.834 + 00.146 17:29:31.682  50,268

8 57.333 + 11.645 17:30:29.015  40,186

9 55.335 + 09.647 17:31:24.350  41,637

10 54.317 + 08.629 17:32:18.667  42,418

11 59.654 + 13.966 17:33:18.321  38,623

12 45.688 --------- 17:34:04.009  50,429

 Po. 2 - # 72 IMBERT L. + 00.187
Diff. Primo

1 59.303 + 13.428 17:24:29.911  38,851

2 48.408 + 02.533 17:25:18.319  47,595

3 1:00.885 + 15.010 17:26:19.204  37,842

4 1:01.172 + 15.297 17:27:20.376  37,664

5 46.830 + 00.955 17:28:07.206  49,199

6 1:05.807 + 19.932 17:29:13.013  35,011

7 46.141 + 00.266 17:29:59.154  49,934

8 1:06.325 + 20.450 17:31:05.479  34,738

9 1:15.406 + 29.531 17:32:20.885  30,555

10 45.875 --------- 17:33:06.760  50,223

11 1:20.163 + 34.288 17:34:26.923  28,741

 Po. 3 - # 384 CAMPORESE L. + 01.680
Diff. Primo

1 1:00.107 + 12.739 17:24:32.016  38,332

2 49.446 + 02.078 17:25:21.462  46,596

3 55.658 + 08.290 17:26:17.120  41,396

4 47.994 + 00.626 17:27:05.114  48,006

5 58.359 + 10.991 17:28:03.473  39,480

6 48.137 + 00.769 17:28:51.610  47,863

7 59.476 + 12.108 17:29:51.086  38,738

8 47.368 --------- 17:30:38.454  48,640

9 1:01.544 + 14.176 17:31:39.998  37,437

10 47.959 + 00.591 17:32:27.957  48,041

11 58.948 + 11.580 17:33:26.905  39,085

 Po. 4 - # 37 QUARTI Y. + 01.681
Diff. Primo

1 1:03.724 + 16.355 17:24:50.925  36,156

2 56.660 + 09.291 17:25:47.585  40,664

3 48.648 + 01.279 17:26:36.233  47,361

4 1:14.115 + 26.746 17:27:50.348  31,087

5 47.369 --------- 17:28:37.717  48,639

6 1:11.635 + 24.266 17:29:49.352  32,163

7 2:17.511 + 1:30.142 17:32:06.863  16,755

8 47.383 + 00.014 17:32:54.246  48,625

9 1:06.641 + 19.272 17:34:00.887  34,573

 Po. 5 - # 991 BOSC A. + 03.206
Diff. Primo

1 59.640 + 10.746 17:24:38.788  38,632

2 54.293 + 05.399 17:25:33.081  42,436

2 54.293 + 05.399 17:25:33.081  0,000

3 1:00.873 + 11.979 17:26:34.178  37,849

4 49.657 + 00.763 17:27:23.835  46,398

5 1:08.699 + 19.805 17:28:32.534  33,538

6 49.571 + 00.677 17:29:22.105  46,479

7 1:07.417 + 18.523 17:30:29.522  34,175

8 1:06.255 + 17.361 17:31:35.777  34,775

8 1:06.255 + 17.361 17:31:35.777  0,000

8 1:06.255 + 17.361 17:31:35.777  0,000

9 1:08.703 + 19.809 17:32:44.926  33,536

10 48.894 --------- 17:33:33.820  47,122

 Po. 6 - # 19 PHILIPPAERTS D. + 03.546
Diff. Primo

1 1:07.963 + 18.729 17:24:44.342  33,901

2 1:11.092 + 21.858 17:25:55.434  32,409

3 53.231 + 04.997 17:26:48.665  43,283

4 1:16.744 + 27.510 17:28:05.409  30,022

5 50.818 + 01.584 17:28:56.227  45,338

6 1:13.129 + 23.895 17:30:09.356  31,506

7 50.635 + 01.401 17:30:59.991  45,502

8 1:22.266 + 33.032 17:32:22.257  28,007

9 49.234 --------- 17:33:11.491  46,797

10 1:12.618 + 23.384 17:34:24.109  31,728

 Po. 7 - # 447 RAPER D. + 03.914
Diff. Primo

1 1:01.804 + 12.202 17:24:35.630  37,279

2 52.809 + 03.207 17:25:28.439  43,629

3 51.813 + 02.211 17:26:20.252  44,468

4 2:19.001 + 1:29.399 17:28:39.253  16,575

5 50.218 + 00.616 17:29:29.471  45,880

6 1:11.157 + 21.555 17:30:40.628  32,379

7 51.152 + 01.550 17:31:31.780  45,042

8 1:17.650 + 28.048 17:32:49.430  29,672

9 49.602 --------- 17:33:39.032  46,450

 Po. 8 - # 354 MARILLIER J. + 04.404
Diff. Primo

1 1:00.832 + 10.740 17:24:33.723  37,875

2 52.951 + 02.859 17:25:26.674  43,512

3 1:17.688 + 27.596 17:26:44.362  29,657

4 50.579 + 00.487 17:27:34.941  45,553

5 1:15.458 + 25.366 17:28:50.399  30,534

6 50.092 --------- 17:29:40.491  45,995

7 1:25.936 + 35.844 17:31:06.427  26,811

8 51.229 + 01.137 17:31:57.656  44,975

9 1:06.836 + 16.744 17:33:04.492  34,472

10 50.959 + 00.867 17:33:55.451  45,213

 Po. 9 - # 742 CARPI M. + 18.872
Diff. Primo

1 1:04.560 --------- 17:24:41.907  35,688

Fastest lap: 45.688
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